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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Palea Kameni
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Palea Kameni
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine
Cleveland Mafia
Factory of Sadness
Breaking

Palea Kameni
JoeStradamus
Pappa's Moonshine
Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Palea Kameni
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine
Cleveland Mafia
Factory of Sadness
Breaking

Palea Kameni
JoeStradamus
Schiancoe's Monster
Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Palea Kameni
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine

271
258
212
369
183
218
174
258

327
222
170
303
387
392
293
229
267
246
222
327
259
229
170
303

341
275
368
310
268
349
274
357
251
201
275
341
283
263
368
310

428
263
228
360
222
287
249
294

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Schiancoe's Monster
JoeStradamus

Factory of Sadness
Cleveland Mafia
Adrenaline Mob

Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
Suhs Anger Management

JoeStradamus

Factory of Sadness
Cleveland Mafia
Schiancoe's Monster
Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
Suhs Anger Management
Adrenaline Mob
Adrenaline Mob

PA Waggles

Dagobah Swamp Force
Mean Machine

The Greatest
Schiancoe's Monster
Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star

Factory of Sadness
Cleveland Mafia
Schiancoe's Monster
JoeStradamus

Dagobah Swamp Force
Suhs Anger Management
Adrenaline Mob

Worship The Star

PA Waggles

Dagobah Swamp Force
Mean Machine
Adrenaline Mob

Pappa's Moonshine

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star

The Greatest

Cleveland Mafia
Schiancoe's Monster
JoeStradamus

Factory of Sadness

Suhs Anger Management
Adrenaline Mob

Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
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166
309
290
222
263
233
263
349

259
246
267
178
203
219
355
311
311
387
219
293
392
178
355
203

291
251
263
283
356
435
349
287
268
356
274
349
357
435
287
349

202
206
325
271
437
235
243
403
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Palea Kameni

Beantown BlueDevils
Cleveland Mafia
JoeStradamus

PA Waggles

Mean Machine

Suhs Anger Management
Worship The Star

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Palea Kameni

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Factory of Sadness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
Dagobah Swamp Force

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Palea Kameni

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Factory of Sadness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
Dagobah Swamp Force

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
PA Waggles

The Greatest

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine
Palea Kameni
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Palea Kameni

Breaking

Cleveland Mafia

Factory of Sadness

PA Waggles

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
Dagobah Swamp Force

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Palea Kameni

Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness

PA Waggles

339
200
230
353
186
344
454
258

284
291
323
251
305
259
363
298

323
350
287
359
316
297
317
256

292
318
208
151
263
306
403
194

370
206
228
290
356
207
270
235

251
374
264
293
329

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Breaking

Sweetness

Factory of Sadness
Schiancoe's Monster
The Greatest

Pappa's Moonshine
Dagobah Swamp Force
Adrenaline Mob

Sweetness
Beantown BlueDevils
JoeStradamus
Schiancoe's Monster
Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine
Worship The Star
Adrenaline Mob

Beantown BlueDevils
Sweetness
Schiancoe's Monster
JoeStradamus

Mean Machine
Pappa's Moonshine
Adrenaline Mob
Worship The Star

Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
Suhs Anger Management
Adrenaline Mob
JoeStradamus

Factory of Sadness
Cleveland Mafia
Schiancoe's Monster

Sweetness
Beantown BlueDevils
JoeStradamus
Schiancoe's Monster
Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine
Worship The Star
Adrenaline Mob

Factory of Sadness
Cleveland Mafia
Schiancoe's Monster
JoeStradamus
Dagobah Swamp Force
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132
228
308
312
349
267
329
292

276
202
360
274
272
321
251
310

184
339
239
380
279
308
278
246

242
480
366
251
342
379
283
245

266
284
279
180
226
323
265
380

276
212
252
303
273
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The Greatest 307 Vs Suhs Anger Management 251
Mean Machine 241 VS Adrenaline Mob 319
Pappa's Moonshine 200 Vs Worship The Star 303

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Palea Kameni 378 VS Beantown BlueDevils 180
Breaking 328 Vs Sweetness 296
Cleveland Mafia 319 Vs Schiancoe's Monster 241
Factory of Sadness 218 Vs JoeStradamus 301
PA Waggles 266 Vs Mean Machine 265
The Greatest 343 Vs Pappa's Moonshine 229
Suhs Anger Management 473 Vs Adrenaline Mob 304
Dagobah Swamp Force 295 Vs Worship The Star 131

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Palea Kameni 449 Vs Cleveland Mafia 351
Breaking 197 Vs Schiancoe's Monster 244
Beantown BlueDevils 231 Vs JoeStradamus 478
Sweetness 242 Vs Factory of Sadness 294
PA Waggles 303 VS Suhs Anger Management 411
The Greatest 334 Vs Adrenaline Mob 316
Mean Machine 301 VS Worship The Star 165
Pappa's Moonshine 250 Vs Dagobah Swamp Force 314
Cleveland Mafia 351 Vs Mean Machine 301
Factory of Sadness 294 Vs Adrenaline Mob 316
Breaking 197 VS PA Waggles 303
Palea Kameni 449 Vs Dagobah Swamp Force 314
JoeStradamus 478 Vs Worship The Star 165
Schiancoe's Monster 244 Vs The Greatest 334
Beantown BlueDevils 231 VS Pappa's Moonshine 250
Sweetness 242 VS Suhs Anger Management 411

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Palea Kameni 374 VS Breaking 270
Beantown BlueDevils 292 Vs Sweetness 281
Cleveland Mafia 255 Vs Factory of Sadness 281
JoeStradamus 243 Vs Schiancoe's Monster 227
PA Waggles 403 Vs The Greatest 258
Mean Machine 237 Vs Pappa's Moonshine 291
Suhs Anger Management 288 Vs Dagobah Swamp Force 263
Worship The Star 199 Vs Adrenaline Mob 282
Cleveland Mafia 255 VS Dagobah Swamp Force 263
Factory of Sadness 281 Vs Mean Machine 237
Breaking 270 VS Adrenaline Mob 282
Palea Kameni 374 Vs PA Waggles 403
JoeStradamus 243 Vs Suhs Anger Management 288
Schiancoe's Monster 227 Vs Worship The Star 199
Beantown BlueDevils 292 Vs The Greatest 258
Sweetness 281 Vs Pappa's Moonshine 291

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

JoeStradamus 362 VS Factory of Sadness 390
Adrenaline Mob 352 Vs PA Waggles 302
Worship The Star 319 Vs Breaking 303
Schiancoe's Monster 260 Vs Pappa's Moonshine 291
Cleveland Mafia 187 Vs Beantown BlueDevils 353

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



www.rtsports.com
The Big League 3 (est. 2011) 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Mean Machine 277 Vs Sweetness 217
Schiancoe's Monster 260 Vs Worship The Star 319
Palea Kameni 271 Vs * League Average 303
Suhs Anger Management 412 VS * League Average 303
Dagobah Swamp Force 264 Vs * League Average 303
The Greatest 293 VS * League Average 303

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Factory of Sadness 338 Vs Palea Kameni 267
Adrenaline Mob 354 VS Suhs Anger Management 345
Worship The Star 208 Vs Pappa's Moonshine 326
Mean Machine 215 VS Beantown BlueDevils 271
Schiancoe's Monster 195 Vs Worship The Star 208
Sweetness 253 VS * League Average 284
JoeStradamus 278 VS * League Average 284
Breaking 321 VS * League Average 284
PA Waggles 409 VS * League Average 284
The Greatest 213 VS * League Average 284
Dagobah Swamp Force 299 Vs * League Average 284
Cleveland Mafia 251 Vs * League Average 284

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Adrenaline Mob 318 Vs Factory of Sadness 305
Palea Kameni 222 VS Suhs Anger Management 329
Pappa's Moonshine 302 Vs The Greatest 258
Beantown BlueDevils 239 Vs Dagobah Swamp Force 221
Worship The Star 201 Vs Schiancoe's Monster 205
JoeStradamus 309 VS * League Average 274
Sweetness 383 VS * League Average 274
Breaking 353 VS * League Average 274
PA Waggles 277 VS * League Average 274
Cleveland Mafia 187 Vs * League Average 274
Mean Machine 276 Vs * League Average 274

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

Pappa's Moonshine 264 VS Beantown BlueDevils 312
Worship The Star 171 Vs Schiancoe's Monster 230
Adrenaline Mob 309 VS * L eague Average 254
Breaking 228 Vs * League Average 254
Cleveland Mafia 176 Vs * League Average 254
Dagobah Swamp Force 265 Vs * League Average 254
Factory of Sadness 312 Vs * League Average 254
JoeStradamus 305 VS * League Average 254
Mean Machine 203 VS * L eague Average 254
PA Waggles 201 VS * League Average 254
Palea Kameni 371 VS * League Average 254
Suhs Anger Management 308 VS * League Average 254
Sweetness 174 VS * League Average 254
The Greatest 234 VS * League Average 254
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